

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2185 OF 2009

BHOPENDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUKUMAR SAHA

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG,
 Mr. A.Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on the notified date.
Till that date the impugned order remain in abeyance.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master